Date: 1/11/2025
Start: 4:00PM
Time: 2:09
Attendance: 92

Location: Windsor

Toronto () -vs- Windsor ()
1/11/2025 at Windsor

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Toronto 0 2 0 2
Windsor 2 0 2 4

TOR: Aili McKeown (1); Taylor Delahey (1)
WSR: Elissa Benjamin (2); Maggie Peterson (1); Maggi DeWolf-Russ

(1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TOR WSR
1st 1:40 WSR Elissa Benjamin Maggi DeWolf-Russ, Cadence Petitclerc PP 0 1
1st 17:14 WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ Ilena Ricker-Singh, Maggie Peterson PP 0 2
2nd  6:44 TOR Taylor Delahey Ashley Delahey, Emma Irwin EV 1 2
2nd 15:39 TOR Aili McKeown Kalie Chan, Taylor Delahey PP 2 2
3rd 5:48 WSR Elissa Benjamin Sierra Moreau, Elizabeth Coleman PP 2 3
3rd 18:40 WSR Maggie Peterson Ilena Ricker-Singh, Teagan Pare PP 2 4
Toronto Power Plays Windsor Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 04:54 06:54 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 00:24 01:40 O01:16 1 0 PPG
2nd 02:29 04:29 02:00 0 0 == 1st 16:31 17:14 00:43 1 0 PPG
2nd 14:39 15:39 01:00 1 0 PPG 2nd 18:57 00:57 02:00 0 0 --
3rd 11:26 13:26  02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 05:11 05:48 00:37 1 0 PPG
07:00 1 0 1/4 3rd 16:53 03:07 1 0 PPG
07:43 4 0 4/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st TOR Madison Tiro 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:24 PP
1st WSR Maggie Peterson 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 4:54 PP
1st TOR Abby Whitworth 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 16:31 PP
2nd WSR Leah Gervais 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:29 PP
2nd WSR Emily Eikelboom 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR  14:39 PP
2nd TOR Abby Howland 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  18:57 PP
3rd TOR Aili McKeown 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 5:11 PP
3rd WSR Keana McKibbin 02:00 HOOKING MINOR  11:26 PP
3rd TOR Emma Irwin 05:00 MATCH-MISCELLANEOUS MATCH 16:53 PP




Toronto 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

Aili McKeown
Taylor Thompson
Sophie Grawbarger
Jaia Freer

Abby Howland
Kalie Chan

Emma Irwin
Jasmine Comeau
Juliette Blais-Savoie
Christina Alexiou
Laralee Rizarri
Ashley Delahey
Emma Elders

Syd Johnston
Kaitlyn McKnight
Madison Tiro

Abby Whitworth
Taylor Delahey
Lyla McKinnon
Carlee Vance

o

Windsor 4

Pos #

Totals

Player

NOOH OO O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOO0OOOOOOoOOoO |0

plOOHOOOOOHOOOOH®REMEOOOO O|»P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/- FO

5-13

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

6
10
11
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
25
26
28
30
31
74
81
86
88

Bryn Rutledge
Maggie Peterson
Sierra Moreau
Jaden Cherry
Elizabeth Coleman
Madison Hollohan
Leah Gervais
Maggie Mitani
Phoebe Gao
Bridget Cameron
Devynn Dion
Maggi DeWolf-Russ
Emily Eikelboom
Teagan Pare
Cadence Petitclerc
Rebecca Noble
Ilena Ricker-Singh
Makayla Mailhot
Keana McKibbin
Elissa Benjamin

o

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

AN OO OCOCOOOOH OO OOOOOOO® O

Tota

WOoOoOoOONOFRMFHORFROOOODOORKOHRK O

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Windsor Goalkeeping
Windsor Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

32 Lyla McKinnon

33 Carlee Vance

L 60:00

23

30 Cadence Petitclerc W 60:00
31 Rebecca Noble 0:00

17

27

Totals

Ao A [>O

Toronto Faceoffs

oo o

N O N |-

ul|o U |N

11

oo ©o|o

23

N[O N (PO
oo o
WO Wk

Totals

Windsor Faceoffs

17

N|O N |W

oo ©o|o

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0

PP
0-0 WSR
0-0
0-1 PP TOR
0-1 PP TOR
0-1
0-1 PP TOR
0-1 PP TOR
0-1 PP TOR
0-1

PP
0-1 WSR
0-1
0-2 PP TOR
0-2 PP TOR
0-2
0-2 PP TOR
0-2 PP TOR
0-2 PP TOR
0-2
1-2
1-2 PP TOR
1-2

PP
2-2 WSR

PP
2-2 WSR
2-2

PP
2-2  WSR
2-2 PP TOR
2-2 PP TOR
2-2

PP
2-2 WSR
2-2
2-3 PP TOR
2-3 PP TOR
2-3
2-3 PP TOR
2-3 PP TOR
2-3 PP TOR
2-3

PP
2-3 WSR
2-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[00:24] Penalty on Madison Tiro TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[00:24] Start power play for WSR.

[01:40] GOAL by WSR Elissa Benjamin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Maggi DeWolf-Russ and Cadence Petitclerc,
On ice for WSR: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 5 for season.

Toronto 0, Windsor 1

[01:40] Madison Tiro (TOR) penalty complete.

[01:40] End power play for WSR.

[04:54] Penalty on Maggie Peterson WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[04:54] Start power play for TOR.

[06:54] Maggie Peterson (WSR) penalty complete.

[06:54] End power play for TOR.

[16:31] Penalty on Abby Whitworth TOR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

[16:31] Start power play for WSR.

[17:14] GOAL by WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ilena Ricker-Singh and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR:
, On ice for TOR: , goal humber 6 for season.

Toronto 0, Windsor 2
[17:14] Abby Whitworth (TOR) penalty complete.
[17:14] End power play for WSR.

Period #2 Plays

[02:29] Penalty on Leah Gervais WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[02:29] Start power play for TOR.

[04:29] Leah Gervais (WSR) penalty complete.

[04:29] End power play for TOR.

[06:44] GOAL by TOR Taylor Delahey, Assist by Ashley Delahey and Emma Irwin, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 5 for season.

Toronto 1, Windsor 2
[14:39] Penalty on Emily Eikelboom WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[14:39] Start power play for TOR.

[15:39] GOAL by TOR Aili McKkeown (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kalie Chan and Taylor Delahey, On ice for TOR: , On ice for
WSR: , goal number 9 for season.

Toronto 2, Windsor 2
[15:39] Emily Eikelboom (WSR) penalty complete.

[15:39] End power play for TOR.
[18:57] Penalty on Abby Howland TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[18:57] Start power play for WSR.
Period #3 Plays

[00:57] Abby Howland (TOR) penalty complete.
[00:57] End power play for WSR.
[05:11] Penalty on Aili McKeown TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[05:11] Start power play for WSR.

[05:48] GOAL by WSR Elissa Benjamin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sierra Moreau and Elizabeth Coleman, On ice for WSR: , On
ice for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.

Toronto 2, Windsor 3

[05:48] Aili McKeown (TOR) penalty complete.

[05:48] End power play for WSR.

[11:26] Penalty on Keana McKibbin WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[11:26] Start power play for TOR.

[13:26] Keana McKibbin (WSR) penalty complete.

[13:26] End power play for TOR.

[16:53] Penalty on Emma Irwin TOR 5 minutes for MATCH-MISCELLANEOQOUS, (power play opp).

[16:53] Start power play for WSR.

[18:40] GOAL by WSR Maggie Peterson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ilena Ricker-Singh and Teagan Pare, On ice for WSR: , On
ice for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.



Toronto 2, Windsor 4
Period #0 Plays

2-4 PP TOR [] Emma Irwin (TOR) penalty complete.
2-4 PP TOR [] End power play for WSR.



