Toronto () -vs- Windsor () 1/11/2025 at Windsor

Date: 1/11/2025 Start: 4:00PM Time: 2:09 Attendance: 92 Location: Windsor

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	0	2	0	2
Windsor	2	0	2	4

TOR: Aili McKeown (1); Taylor Delahey (1) WSR: Elissa Benjamin (2); Maggie Peterson (1); Maggi DeWolf-Russ (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	TOR	WSR
1st	1:40	WSR	Elissa Benjamin	Maggi DeWolf-Russ, Cadence Petitclerc	PP	0	1
1st	17:14	WSR	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	Ilena Ricker-Singh, Maggie Peterson	PP	0	2
2nd	6:44	TOR	Taylor Delahey	Ashley Delahey, Emma Irwin	EV	1	2
2nd	15:39	TOR	Aili McKeown	Kalie Chan, Taylor Delahey	PP	2	2
3rd	5:48	WSR	Elissa Benjamin	Sierra Moreau, Elizabeth Coleman	PP	2	3
3rd	18:40	WSR	Maggie Peterson	Ilena Ricker-Singh, Teagan Pare	PP	2	4

Toronto Power Plays

Windsor	Power	Plavs
---------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	04:54	06:54	02:00	0	0		1st	00:24	01:40	01:16	1	0	PPG
2nd	02:29	04:29	02:00	0	0		1st	16:31	17:14	00:43	1	0	PPG
2nd	14:39	15:39	01:00	1	0	PPG	2nd	18:57	00:57	02:00	0	0	
3rd	11:26	13:26	02:00	0	0		3rd	05:11	05:48	00:37	1	0	PPG
			07:00	1	0	1/4	3rd	16:53		03:07	1	0	PPG
							•			07:43	4	0	4/5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TOR	Madison Tiro	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:24	PP
1st	WSR	Maggie Peterson	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	4:54	PP
1st	TOR	Abby Whitworth	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	16:31	PP
2nd	WSR	Leah Gervais	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:29	PP
2nd	WSR	Emily Eikelboom	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	14:39	PP
2nd	TOR	Abby Howland	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	18:57	PP
3rd	TOR	Aili McKeown	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	5:11	PP
3rd	WSR	Keana McKibbin	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	11:26	PP
3rd	TOR	Emma Irwin	05:00	MATCH-MISCELLANEOUS	MATCH	16:53	PP

Individual

Toronto 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Aili McKeown	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Taylor Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Sophie Grawbarger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Jaia Freer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Abby Howland	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Kalie Chan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Emma Irwin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-5	0
	11	Jasmine Comeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Juliette Blais-Savoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Christina Alexiou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Laralee Rizarri	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Ashley Delahey	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Emma Elders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Syd Johnston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Kaitlyn McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Madison Tiro	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Abby Whitworth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Taylor Delahey	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Lyla McKinnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Carlee Vance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-13	0

Windsor 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	6	Bryn Rutledge	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Maggie Peterson	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	11	Sierra Moreau	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Jaden Cherry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Elizabeth Coleman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Madison Hollohan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Leah Gervais	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Maggie Mitani	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Phoebe Gao	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Bridget Cameron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Devynn Dion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Maggi DeWolf-Russ	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Emily Eikelboom	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Teagan Pare	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Cadence Petitclerc	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Rebecca Noble	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Ilena Ricker-Singh	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Makayla Mailhot	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Keana McKibbin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	88	Elissa Benjamin	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	4	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
32 Lyla McKinnon	L	60:00	4	0	7	5	11	0	23
33 Carlee Vance		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			4	0	7	5	11	0	23

# Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
30 Cadence Petitclerc	W	60:00	2	0	3	17	7	0	27
31 Rebecca Noble		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	3	17	7	0	27

Toronto Faceoffs Windsor Faceoffs

Play By Play

		ridy by ridy
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:24] Penalty on Madison Tiro TOR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WSR	[00:24] Start power play for WSR.
0-0	Work	[01:40] GOAL by WSR Elissa Benjamin (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Maggi DeWolf-Russ and Cadence Petitclerc, On ice for WSR: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 5 for season.
		Toronto 0, Windsor 1
0-1		[01:40] Madison Tiro (TOR) penalty complete.
0-1	PP TOR	[01:40] End power play for WSR.
0-1 0-1	PP T∩R	[04:54] Penalty on Maggie Peterson WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [04:54] Start power play for TOR.
0-1		[06:54] Maggie Peterson (WSR) penalty complete.
0-1		[06:54] End power play for TOR.
0-1		[16:31] Penalty on Abby Whitworth TOR 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).
0-1	PP WSR	[16:31] Start power play for WSR.
0 1	Work	[17:14] GOAL by WSR Maggi DeWolf-Russ (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ilena Ricker-Singh and Maggie Peterson, On ice for WSR:
0-1		, On ice for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.
		Toronto 0, Windsor 2
0-2		[17:14] Abby Whitworth (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2	PP TOR	[17:14] End power play for WSR.
		Period #2 Plays
0-2		[02:29] Penalty on Leah Gervais WSR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-2		[02:29] Start power play for TOR.
0-2 0-2		[04:29] Leah Gervais (WSR) penalty complete. [04:29] End power play for TOR.
0 2	II TOK	[06:44] GOAL by TOR Taylor Delahey, Assist by Ashley Delahey and Emma Irwin, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: , goal
0-2		number 5 for season.
		Toronto 1, Windsor 2
1-2 1-2	DD TOD	[14:39] Penalty on Emily Eikelboom WSR 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp). [14:39] Start power play for TOR.
1-2	PP TOR	[15:39] GOAL by TOR Aili McKeown (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kalie Chan and Taylor Delahey, On ice for TOR: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 9 for season.
		Toronto 2, Windsor 2
2.2	PP	[15:20] Freily Filselbaars (WCD) panelby complete
2-2	WSR PP	[15:39] Emily Eikelboom (WSR) penalty complete.
2-2	WSR	[15:39] End power play for TOR.
2-2		[18:57] Penalty on Abby Howland TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP WSR	[18:57] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #3 Plays
2-2	PP T∩P	[00:57] Abby Howland (TOR) penalty complete.
2-2		[00:57] End power play for WSR.
2-2		[05:11] Penalty on Aili McKeown TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
2.2	PP	[OF:11] Chart mayon play for WCD
2-2	WSR	[05:11] Start power play for WSR. [05:48] GOAL by WSR Elissa Benjamin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Sierra Moreau and Elizabeth Coleman, On ice for WSR: , On
2-2		ice for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.
		Toronto 2, Windsor 3
2-3		[05:48] Aili McKeown (TOR) penalty complete.
2-3	PP TOR	[05:48] End power play for WSR.
2-3 2-3	DD T∩D	[11:26] Penalty on Keana McKibbin WSR 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp). [11:26] Start power play for TOR.
2-3		[13:26] Keana McKibbin (WSR) penalty complete.
2-3		[13:26] End power play for TOR.
2-3		[16:53] Penalty on Emma Irwin TOR 5 minutes for MATCH-MISCELLANEOUS, (power play opp).
2-3	PP WSR	[16:53] Start power play for WSR.
۷ ک	VV JR	[18:40] GOAL by WSR Maggie Peterson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ilena Ricker-Singh and Teagan Pare, On ice for WSR: , On
2-3		ice for TOR: , goal number 6 for season.

Toronto 2, Windsor 4

Period #0 Plays

- 2-4 PP TOR [] Emma Irwin (TOR) penalty complete.
- 2-4 PP TOR [] End power play for WSR.